40°C
-20°C54 08
IK
N
EU
TR
AL
LIVE
N L
EAR
TH
Ø6 x 30mmØ4.5 x 30mm
48mm
60mm
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS D’INSTALLATION
INSTALLATIE INSTRUCTIES
INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN
INSTALLATIONSANLEITUNG
INSTRUKCJE INSTALACJI
INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO
Exterior Accent Lights - Stainless Steel GU10 Wall Light PIR
1
IS 1001
1.1
Installation  / Installation / Installatie / Instalación / Installation / Instalacja / Instalação
2.1
2
1.2
1.3
Included / Inclus / Inbegrepen /
Incluida / Inbegriffen /
Dołączony / Incluída / Inclusa
Connection/ Lien/ Verbinding/ Conexión/ Verbindung/ Połączenie/ Conexão
1.4
Installation  / Installation / Installatie / Instalación / Installation / Instalacja / Instalação3
3.1
3.2
i
ILDED044 / ILDED045 / ILDED046 / ILDED061 ILDED047 / ILDED048 / ILDED049 / ILDED062
8m +/-2m
120°
GU10
220-240V
A
B
C
Integral LED is a division of Integral Memory plc:
Unit 6, Iron Bridge Close, Iron Bridge Business Park,
London, NW10 0UF, UK
Integral Europe BV, 2801 DG, NL
Warranty/ Technical
& contact information
are all available at
IS1038 A All Trademarks Acknowledged
4
4.1
4.2
Order separately / Commandez
séparément / Apart bestellen / Ordene por
separado / Separat bestellen /
Zamów osobno / Encomendar
Separadamente / Ordina separatamente
Included / Inclus / Inbegrepen /
Incluida / Inbegriffen /
Dołączony / Incluída / Inclusa
4.4
4.3
4.5
4.6
5 Sensor Function  / Fonction de capteur / Sensor Functie / Función de sensor / Sensorfunktion / Funkcji czujnika /
Função de sensor
ILDED044 / ILDED045 / ILDED046
ILDED047 / ILDED048 / ILDED049
Order separately / Commandez
séparément / Apart bestellen / Ordene por
separado / Separat bestellen /
Zamów osobno / Encomendar
Separadamente / Ordina separatamente
A B C
i
ON = 5min +/-1min
ON = 10sec +/-5sec
ON ON
2 2000
2 2000
ON OFF
Override Settings   / Remplacer les paramètres / Overschrijf instellingen / Anular configuración / Einstellungen
überschreiben / Zastąp ustawienia /  Substituir configurações
ON OFF ON OFF
3 sec
......
6 sec
ON OFF
Sensor RESET
ON  24/7
LED ONLY
Max. 5W
lux
lux